
2023 USA National Women's Championships Day 1 (AM)

Session Results  Ring 1

Session 1 

MON 24 JUL 2023  12PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Intermediate Female (IF106kg) ORTIZ Aliah GULF
GILLAUGH Aviana ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom SCA
IA
MAT
OH
SAT

ROSARIO Krysti
JOHNSON Cliff
BEVERLEY Tamika
EASTER James
BROWN Jamaal

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2 Intermediate Female (IF106kg) CASTANEDA Jocelyn MOV
RESENDIZ Sherlyn IN

None NC

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Elouise SAT
MAT
OH
GA
NENG

BROWN Jamaal
DIVON Joseph
HARRIS Rachel
FRANKLIN Kevin
CLARK Tom

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 3 Bantam Female (BF75kg) ACEVEDO Mia CAB
TANGARO Angelique HI

None NC

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IA JOHNSON Cliff SCA
NENG
SAT
OH
MAT

ROSARIO Krysti
CLARK Tom
BROWN Jamaal
EASTER James
BEVERLEY Tamika

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 4 Bantam Female (BF125kg) ALBERTELLI Mia NJ
PRUETT Laila NE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Elouise SAT
GA
IA
OH
MAT

BROWN Jamaal
FRANKLIN Kevin
JOHNSON Cliff
HARRIS Rachel
DIVON Joseph

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5 Intermediate Female (IF101kg) OMELAS-SOLIS Airam SEA
MOON Makayla SEA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom MAT
OH
IA
SAT
OH

BEVERLEY Tamika
HARRIS Rachel
JOHNSON Cliff
BROWN Jamaal
EASTER James

30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6 Bantam Female (BF87kg) WAITE Mya OK
PEREZ Yamilez CO

None NC

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti GA
OH
SAT
NENG
MAT

FRANKLIN Kevin
HARRIS Rachel
BROWN Jamaal
CLARK Tom
DIVON Joseph

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 7 Intermediate Female (IF200kg) SATTERWHITE Aniyah ERIE
BELLAMY Kennadi GA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY Tamika OH
SCA
NC
IA
SAT

EASTER James
ROSARIO Krysti
JOSEPH Elouise
JOHNSON Cliff
BROWN Jamaal

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 8 Junior Female (JF114kg) HANDFIELD Madeline CAN
NEZNALOMA Sofia MI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti OH
WY
MAT
GA
NC

HARRIS Rachel
JENSEN Gloria
DIVON Joseph
FRANKLIN Kevin
JOSEPH Elouise

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27



2023 USA National Women's Championships Day 1 (AM)

Session Results  Ring 1

Session 1 

MON 24 JUL 2023  12PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9 Intermediate Female (IF109kg) WASHINGTON Leiyah MN
TEULILO Nissi HI BLUE RSC 3 :10

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal IA
MAT
NENG
OH
GA

JOHNSON Cliff
BEVERLEY Tamika
CLARK Tom
EASTER James
FRANKLIN Kevin

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 10 Bantam Female (BF80kg) CATALAN Marzela AZ
HERNANDEZ Isabella GA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IA JOHNSON Cliff OH
WY
MAT
NC
NENG

HARRIS Rachel
JENSEN Gloria
DIVON Joseph
JOSEPH Elouise
CLARK Tom

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

11 11 Pee Wee Female (PWF65kg) CORRALES Camila OK
KALEIOPU Lorena HI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OH EASTER James SAT
GA
NENG
MAT
NC

BROWN Jamaal
FRANKLIN Kevin
CLARK Tom
BEVERLEY Tamika
JOSEPH Elouise

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

12 12 Bantam Female (BF72kg) GALLOWAY Talia OH
KERECZ Katie ALM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal GA
SCA
NC
MAT
MAT

FRANKLIN Kevin
ROSARIO Krysti
JOSEPH Elouise
BEVERLEY Tamika
DIVON Joseph

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 13 Pee Wee Female (PF114kg) CORDOVA Catalina OK
MENDOZA Amiah NM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OH EASTER James OH
WY
NENG
GA
IA

HARRIS Rachel
JENSEN Gloria
CLARK Tom
FRANKLIN Kevin
JOHNSON Cliff

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 14 Intermediate Female (IF125kg) HARRIS Shi'ayr OH
LI Yuman IN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT DIVON Joseph SCA
IA
GA
NC
NENG

ROSARIO Krysti
JOHNSON Cliff
FRANKLIN Kevin
JOSEPH Elouise
CLARK Tom

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 15 Junior Female (JF120kg) VELAZQUEZ Alany MAT
BILLMAN Sophia OH BLUE RSC R2 1:30

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY Tamika NC
OH
IA
NENG
SCA

JOSEPH Elouise
EASTER James
JOHNSON Cliff
CLARK Tom
ROSARIO Krysti

8:10
8:10
9:10
8:10
8:10

LEGEND
NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points



2023 National Women's Championships Day 1

Session Results Ring 2 Day1

Session 1

MON 24 JUL 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Inter Fem (IF101kg) RODRIGUEZ MALEAH OR
LINO-LANDFORD LIANE-LYN HI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL BRENT MAT
CAND
STX
METRO
SEA

ELLIS SHANEES
SMITH LEE
TREJO CYNTHIA
KATHERINE RIVERA
CARVER JAMES

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 2 Inter Fem (IF122kg) EPPERSON BRIJHANA MOV
BILLINGSLEY PATIENCE ERIE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL MAT
IDSR
METRO
PVA
SEA

ELLIS SHANEES
CHAPLIN DAVID
KATHERINE RIVERA
BOVELL BRENT
CARVER JAMES

27:30
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 3 Inter Fem (IF95kg) RETIZ SIDNEY STX
NONHPHALA CIANA NENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL METRO
CAND
NCA
STX
SEA

KATHERINE RIVERA
SMITH LEE
TATE KEN
TREJO CYNTHIA
CARVER JAMES

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 4 Inter Fem (IF115kg) McNEALY MARLEY NCA
ZEMPOALTECATL NATALY METRO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IDSR CHAPLIN DAVID CAND
STX
MAT
SEA
PVA

SMITH LEE
TREJO CYNTHIA
ALI JAMIL
CARVER JAMES
BOVELL BRENT

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 5 Inter Fem (IF106kg) HENSLEY ZION ERIE
KHAKH MEHREEN CAND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

METRO KATHERINE RIVERA IDSR
STX
NCA
MAT
MAT

CHAPLIN DAVID
TREJO CYNTHIA
TATE KEN
CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL
ELLIS SHANEES

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6 Inter Fem (IF92kg) FULTZ GEA ALM
OCEGUERA NAYRA CAB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAND SMITH LEE METRO
NCA
PVA
STX
MAT

KATHERINE RIVERA
TATE KEN
BOVELL BRENT
TREJO CYNTHIA
CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 7 Jr Fem (JF119kg) TANGARO ALEXIS HI
ZAPATA JAYSHANNET METRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES PVA
IDSR
MAT
CAND
MAT

BOVELL BRENT
CHAPLIN DAVID
CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL
SMITH LEE
ALI JAMIL

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 8 Jr Fem (JF125kg) PINEDA ARIAS STEPHANIE MAT
LOCKHART SAKORA OZK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

METRO KATHERINE RIVERA STX
IDSR
NCA
PVA
CAND

TREJO CYNTHIA
CHAPLIN DAVID
TATE KEN
BOVELL BRENT
SMITH LEE

27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30



2023 National Women's Championships Day 1

Session Results Ring 2 Day1

Session 1

MON 24 JUL 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9 Pw Fem (PW70kg) WILLIAMS EDEN PV
ZEMPOALTECAL JOCELYN METRO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL SEA
NCA
MAT
IDSR
PVA

CARVER JAMES
TATE KEN
ELLIS SHANEES
CHAPLIN DAVID
BOVELL BRENT

28:29
27:30
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 10 Bant Fem (BF75kg) SOUZA ZHAYLIA HI
McDONALD MADISON MN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STX TREJO CYNTHIA IDSR
CAND
MAT
MAT
METRO

CHAPLIN DAVID
SMITH LEE
CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL
ALI JAMIL
KATHERINE RIVERA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 11 Bant Fem (BF90kg) RODRIGUEZ BIANKKALYN IL
SHIRLEY IZLYNN HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PVA BOVELL BRENT CAND
METRO
NCA
STX
MAT

SMITH LEE
KATHERINE RIVERA
TATE KEN
TREJO CYNTHIA
ELLIS SHANEES

26:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

12 12 Bant Fem (BF106kg) FORD HALIEY ERIE
DAVIS NARIAH MI

None NC

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN PVA
SEA
MAT
CAND
METRO

BOVELL BRENT
CARVER JAMES
ALI JAMIL
SMITH LEE
KATHERINE RIVERA

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 13 Inter Fem (IF132kg) NAVARRO DIAMOND STX
WHITEHALL -JACOBY TAYLOR CO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IDSR CHAPLIN DAVID MAT
PVA
STX
MAT
MAT

ALI JAMIL
BOVELL BRENT
TREJO CYNTHIA
ELLIS SHANEES
CUNNINGHAM MARSHALL

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

14 14 Jr Fem (JF166kg) JIMENEZ JARELYN CASTILLO CAND
SATTERWHITE VANASIA ERIE

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL STX
METRO
SEA
NCA
PVA

TREJO CYNTHIA
KATHERINE RIVERA
CARVER JAMES
TATE KEN
BOVELL BRENT

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 15 Bant Fem (BF91kg) BURRELL IMANI ERIE
WRIGHT KAYLA GA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAND SMITH LEE MAT
IDSR
METRO
PVA
SEA

ELLIS SHANEES
CHAPLIN DAVID
KATHERINE RIVERA
BOVELL BRENT
CARVER JAMES

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
NC No Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points



2023 USA National Women's Championships Day 1 (AM)

Session Results Ring 3

Session 1 

MON 24 JUL 2023  12:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Junior Female (JF145kg) MOORE MACKENZIE OH
FORD OLIVIA MAT BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OK TOLSON STEPHANIE WA
MOV
ALM
IA
SEA

WILKERSON BONITA
McCLANAHAN SCHARLENE
SZTUKOWSKI GLORIA
KLEINFELDER EMILY
BRANTLEY CHRISTOPHER

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2 Bantam Female (BF118kg) HERNANDEZ NAUDIA MI
KAUFMAN BROOKLYN CAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT TYLER HORACE CAB
GA
MAT
SEA
OK

GUERRERO CYNTHIA
FRANKLIN KEVINA
WERLINSKY MARC
BRANTLEY CHRISTOPHER
TOLSON STEPHANIE

30:27
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

3 3 Junior Female (JF134kg) SHAPIRO BRENNA ALM
SHIRK-HARRIS CORNIA NJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MI BROWN TYRONE MOV
WA
GA
MAT
IA

McCLANAHAN SCHARLENE
WILKERSON BONITA
FRANKLIN KEVINA
WERLINSKY MARC
KLEINFELDER EMILY

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 4 Peewee Female (PWF70kg) EDWARDS TRINIDEE OH
PINEDA NATALIA MAT BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OK TOLSON STEPHANIE SEA
ALM
GA
MI
CAB

BRANTLEY CHRISTOPHER
SZTUKOWSKI GLORIA
FRANKLIN KEVINA
LEDESMA DOMINGO
GUERRERO CYNTHIA

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 5 Intermediate Female (IF119kg) ORTIZ TATIANA NJ
da SILVA LI PEREZ NC

None NC

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IA KLEINFELDER EMILY MAT
MI
WA
MAT
PV

TYLER HORACE
BROWN TYRONE
WILKERSON BONITA
WERLINSKY MARC
INMON SHENETTA

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 6 Peewee Female (PWF62kg) ALEJO ANAEL CAB
HARTLEY BROOKLYN OZK

RED RSC R3 1:02

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY CHRISTOPHER OK
MI
ALM
MI
MAT

TOLSON STEPHANIE
LEDESMA DOMINGO
SZTUKOWSKI GLORIA
BROWN TYRONE
WERLINSKY MARC

19:19
20:18
18:20
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

7 7 Bantam Female (BF84kg) JAMEVIC NAIMA CAN
SPARROW KEILANI IN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GA FRANKLIN KEVINA MOV
OK
IA
MI
MAT

McCLANAHAN SCHARLENE
TOLSON STEPHANIE
KLEINFELDER EMILY
BROWN TYRONE
TYLER HORACE

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 8 Bantam Female (BF114kg) PARRA AMEENAH ERIE
WILLIAMS ARIYANUH SW

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAB GUERRERO CYNTHIA SEA
WA
MI
MI
OK

BRANTLEY CHRISTOPHER
WILKERSON BONITA
BROWN TYRONE
LEDESMA DOMINGO
TOLSON STEPHANIE

30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28



2023 USA National Women's Championships Day 1 (AM)

Session Results Ring 3

Session 1 

MON 24 JUL 2023  12:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9 Peewee Female (PWF57kg) FAIRCHILD CALI MI
TORRES MILA MAT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY CHRISTOPHER IA
GA
CAB
MOV
WA

KLEINFELDER EMILY
FRANKLIN KEVINA
GUERRERO CYNTHIA
McCLANAHAN SCHARLENE
WILKERSON BONITA

27:30
27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 10 Peewee Female (PWF83kg) ZAKIROVA ZARINA MET
MARTINEZ LORETTA SEA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY MARC CAB
GA
OK
MI
ALM

GUERRERO CYNTHIA
FRANKLIN KEVINA
TOLSON STEPHANIE
LEDESMA DOMINGO
SZTUKOWSKI GLORIA

28:29
27:30
25:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 11 Peewee Female (PF119kg) LOPEZ BERENICE GULF
HERNANDEZ NYELLI MI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT TYLER HORACE WA
IA
ALM
MOV
SEA

WILKERSON BONITA
KLEINFELDER EMILY
SZTUKOWSKI GLORIA
McCLANAHAN SCHARLENE
BRANTLEY CHRISTOPHER

30:27
30:27
30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 12 Junior Female (JF138kg) BARNEY ALLISON CO
FLETE DALIANY MAT BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GA FRANKLIN KEVINA ALM
CAB
OK
MI
MI

SZTUKOWSKI GLORIA
GUERRERO CYNTHIA
TOLSON STEPHANIE
BROWN TYRONE
LEDESMA DOMINGO

30:27
27:30
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 13 Bantam Female (BF132kg) RABADAN JULIANA IL
GARRINGER HAYLEE SEA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY MARC CAB
MI
MOV
IA
MAT

GUERRERO CYNTHIA
LEDESMA DOMINGO
McCLANAHAN SCHARLENE
KLEINFELDER EMILY
TYLER HORACE

29:28
28:29
27:30
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 14 Junior Female (JF145kg) WONG GALINA GA
OBENAUF KENDRA IN

None NC

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MI BROWN TYRONE OK
MAT
ALM
MAT
SEA

TOLSON STEPHANIE
WERLINSKY MARC
SZTUKOWSKI GLORIA
TYLER HORACE
BRANTLEY CHRISTOPHER

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 15 Intermediate Female (IF164kg) STEVENS LILLIAN ALM
RICHARDSON BROOKE OH BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IA KLEINFELDER EMILY MAT
MOV
GA
MI
MI

WERLINSKY MARC
McCLANAHAN SCHARLENE
FRANKLIN KEVINA
LEDESMA DOMINGO
BROWN TYRONE

28:29
28:29
28:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

16 16 Bantam Female (BF185kg) CADENA SKYLA ERIE
HARRIS-SMOKE ELIZABETH NGR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAB GUERRERO CYNTHIA MAT
OK
MI
ALM
MI

TYLER HORACE
TOLSON STEPHANIE
BROWN TYRONE
SZTUKOWSKI GLORIA
LEDESMA DOMINGO

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28



2023 USA National Women's Championships Day 1 (AM)

Session Results Ring 3

Session 1 

MON 24 JUL 2023  12:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 17 Bantam Female (BF101kg) MURPHY ATHENA NJ
BARBER HARMONY MI BLUE RSC R1 :44

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAT WERLINSKY MARC SEA
WA
MAT
IA
GA

BRANTLEY CHRISTOPHER
WILKERSON BONITA
TYLER HORACE
KLEINFELDER EMILY
FRANKLIN KEVINA

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points


